
After Hours Menu
Hunters Ridge

Appetizers Burgers & More

Soft Pretzel &
Beer Cheese

14.00

15.00

10.00

7.00

14.00 
7.00

10.00

7.00

Homemade Chips 

Onion Ring Tower

Stuffed Jalapenos

Chicken Wings 
    

Gourmet soft Pretzel served
with Beer Cheese.

Fresh in house Kettle Chips
lightly Salted & served with
choice of Beer Cheese or
French Onion Dip.

Crispy fried onion Rings served
with Spicy Remoulade &
Ketchup.

Breaded Cheddar Cheese-
stuffed Jalapenos Poppers,
served with Ranch or Bleu
Cheese.

Hunter Burger

Coconut Shrimp 

Floridian Salad

Flatbread 

Black Angus Beef Burger
chargrilled to temperature on a
Brioche Bun with Lettuce,
Tomato and Onions. Served
with fresh cut Fries.

5 golden brown Coconut
Shrimp, served with fresh cut
Fries or Coleslaw and Thai
Chili Remoulade Dipping
Sauce.

Fresh Greens topped with
Mandarin Oranges, Strawberries,
Pineapple, Red Grapes,
Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Feta
Cheese & Candied Pecans.
Served with Raspberry Dressing.

Rustic Flatbread topped with
Marinara Sauce and Mozzarella
Cheese. Pepperoni, Cheese or
Veggie -Mushrooms, Onion,
Black Olives, Peppers, and
Tomatoes.

6  for 13.00 12  for 20.00

Crispy Fried Wings tossed in
Mild, Medium, Hot, or BBQ
Sauce. Served with Celery,
fresh cut Fries & choice of Bleu
Cheese or Ranch.

Caesar Salad 10.00
Crisp Romaine Hearts tossed
with Shredded Parmesan
cheese, Croutons & Caesar
Dressing.Add to any salad:

Grilled Chicken
Grilled Shrimp
Coconut Shrimp
Grilled Grouper 

6.00
8.00
8.00

10.00

Hot Dog 7.00
Black Angus Beef Hot Dog on a
split-top Bun.

We add a 3% surcharge on all credit payments. This surcharge is not greater than our total
cost of accepting credit cards. There is no surcharge for debit card payments. 


